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43589 NBR
Rumer™

43888 BK

E Imahn™

43488 0Z
Kinny™
Clear Seeded Glass

d

G | 43719 RS
Rocklyn
Pendants
LIGHT
ITEM # FINISH SOURCE
D 43589 = NBR (1) 60W (M)
E 43888 BK (1) 100W (M)
F 43488 0z (1) 100W (M)
G 43719 RS (1) 100W (M)
H 43717 RS (3) 100W (M)
J 43718 RS (6) 100W (M)

DIMENSIONS
5Wx 13.5H
2Wx12.75H x 6.75L
8.25W x 14.5H
8W x 9.25H
17.75W x 36H
22.75W x 36H

OVRLL.
H

46
51

53
13
74
74

43717 RS
Rocklyn™

|

STEM  EXTRA  CHAIN/
TILT WIRE STEM

50 36
65 36
90° 65 36
70 36
70 36

J | 43718 RS
Rocklyn™
Vintage
Filament Bulb
g
4071 CLR
NOTES

Additional chain 2996 NBR. 6" stem required for pendant mount.
Additional chain 4927 BK, additional stem 2999 BK. Sloped ceiling kit included.
Additional stem 2999 0Z.

Additional chain 2996 RS, additional stem 2999 RS. Sloped ceiling kit included.
Additional chain 2996 RS, additional stem 2999 RS. Sloped ceiling kit included.

Measurements shown in inches. U.S. & Canada Patent Pending.
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