



## Pendants

	ITEM #	FINISH	LIGHT SOURCE	DIMENSIONS	OVRLL. H	STEM TILT	EXTRA WIRE	CHAIN/ STEM	NOTES
D	43589	NBR	(1) 60W (M)	5W x 13.5H	46		50	36	Additional chain 2996 NBR. 6" stem required for pendant mount.
Е	43888	BK	(1) 100W (M)	2W x 12.75H x 6.75L	51		65	36	Additional chain 4927 BK, additional stem 2999 BK. Sloped ceiling kit included.
F	43488	0Z	(1) 100W (M)	8.25W x 14.5H	53	90°	65	36	Additional stem 2999 OZ.
G	43719	RS	(1) 100W (M)	8W x 9.25H	113				
Н	43717	RS	(3) 100W (M)	17.75W x 36H	74		70	36	Additional chain 2996 RS, additional stem 2999 RS. Sloped ceiling kit included.
J	43718	RS	(6) 100W (M)	22.75W x 36H	74		70	36	Additional chain 2996 RS, additional stem 2999 RS. Sloped ceiling kit included.

Measurements shown in inches. U.S. & Canada Patent Pending.